11181200011

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(8u	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	





000430975420

2024 JUL -8 AM 9: 47

RECEIVED

Mo

Sunshine State Corporate Compliance Company

3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, Florida 32312 (850) 656-4724

DATE 07/ 08 /2024	_		⇔WALK IN
Dana	Street Management Group, LLC		WALK IIV
ENTITY NAME Dane	Street Management Group, LLC		
			202
DOCUMENT NUMBER			2024 JUL
	PLEASE FILE THE ATTACHED A	AND RETURN	-8 AH 9:
xxxxxxxx	Plain Copy		9:47 STATE
	Certified Copy		
	Certificate of Status		
	Certified Copy of Arts & Amendments Certificate of Good Standinz		
	APOSTILLE' / NOTARIAL CEN	PTIFICATION	
COUNTRY OF DESTINA	1 <i>TION</i>		
NUMBER OF CERTIFICA	ATES REQUESTED		
TOTAL OWED \$125		COUNT #: I201600	000072
		S 84/10	5
Please call Tina at	the above number for any issues or	concerns. Thank	yoa so much!

COVER LETTER

SUBJECT: Dane Street Management Group, LLC Name of Limited Liability Company			
Name of Limited Liability Company			
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.			
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:			
Malissa Daniels			
Name of Person	2021		
Nutter, McClennen & Fish LLP	2024 JUL -		
Firm/Company	<u></u> 9		
155 Seaport Blvd.			
Address	31:31: 		
Boston, MA 02210	rr. '-1		
City/State and Zip Code			
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)			
For further information concerning this matter, please call:			
Malissa Daniels 617 439-2345 at ()			
Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number			
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:			
■\$125.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) □\$130.00 Filing Fee Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) □\$160.00 Filing Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	18 &		
Mailing Address Street Address			
New Filing Section New Filing Section Division Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee			
P.O. Box 6327 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Tallahassee, FL 32303			

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Dane Street N	lanagement Group, LLC			
(Mı	st contain the words "Limited L	liability Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
RTICLE II - Address: the mailing address and	street address of the principal of	Tice of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
<u>i</u>	rincipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
7111 Fairway Drive, Suite 201		7111	7111 Fairway Drive, Suite 201	
7111 Fairway	Drive, Suite 201			
Palm Beach C RTICLE III - Register the Limited Liability Co other business entity w	red Agent, Registered Office, & company cannot serve as its own lighth an active Florida registration	Registered Agent. No. 1.)	nt's Signature: You must designate an individual or	
RTICLE III - Register The Limited Liability Conother business entity w	red Agent, Registered Office, & ompany cannot serve as its own lith an active Florida registration street address of the registered	Registered Agent. Yo.) agent are:	nt's Signature: You must designate an individual or	
RTICLE III - Register The Limited Liability Conother business entity w	red Agent, Registered Office, & company cannot serve as its own lighth an active Florida registration	Registered Agent. Yo.) agent are:	nt's Signature: You must designate an individual or	
RTICLE III - Register The Limited Liability Conother business entity w	red Agent, Registered Office, & empany cannot serve as its own lith an active Florida registration astreet address of the registered Registered Agents Inc.	Registered Agent. You agent are: Name	n Beach Gardens, FL 33418	
RTICLE III - Register The Limited Liability Conother business entity w	red Agent, Registered Office, & ompany cannot serve as its own lith an active Florida registration street address of the registered	Registered Agent. Value agent are: Name	nt's Signature: You must designate an individual or	
RTICLE III - Register The Limited Liability Conother business entity w	red Agent, Registered Office, & empany cannot serve as its own lith an active Florida registration street address of the registered Registered Agents Inc. 7901 4th Street N. Su	Registered Agent. Value agent are: Name	nt's Signature: You must designate an individual or	

/s/ David Roberts, Assistant Secretary

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member	
"MGR" = Manager	
MGR-CEO	William Fulton 7/11 Fairway Drive, Suite 201
	Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33418
MGR	Gregory James Powers
	7111 Fairway Drive, Suite 201
	Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33418
1400	a 1 0
MGR	Sarah Chag 7111 Fairway Drive, Suite 201
	Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33418
	20
MGR	Joshua M. Remillard 7:111 Fairway Drive, Suite 201
MON	7111 Fairway Drive, Suite 201
	A SEE
(Use attachment if necessary)	in the second se
,	The Table
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the da	te of filing: (OPTIONAL)
	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90kmays after
the date of filing.)	
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not the document's effective date on the Department	t meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed a
the document's effective date on the Departmen	it of State's records.
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
	<u> </u>
<u>REOUIRED</u> SIGNATURE:	0.44
	William Fulton
Signature of a r	nember or an authorized representative of a member.
	ented in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.
	Ise information submitted in a document to the Department of State ree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
constitutes a tilira degi	ee terony as provided for in story as a size. I is:

Typed or printed name of signce

Filing Fees:
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- S 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

William Fulton